## SUBSCRIPTION TO PRIVACY TERMS

Provider and the Subscribing LEA (whose name is indicated below) by signing this Subscription to Privacy Terms (the "Subscription") agree to be bound by the same terms as the DPA between Provider and Mansfield School District ("Original LEA") dated August 9, 2019. Provider and Subscribing LEA agree that the information below will be

replaced throughout the Agreement with the information specific to the Subscribing LEA filled in below for the Subscribing LEA. This Subscription shall extend only to the terms set forth in the DPA and shall not bind Provider or Subscribing LEA to any other terms entered into between Provider and Original LEA including those that may be found in any other agreement other than Provider's terms of service (such as a Service Agreement detailing price, quantity or length of term) between Provider and LEA. The commercial (e.g., price, quantity, length of term) terms and conditions relating to Subscribing LEA's use of Provider's services shall be determined solely between Provider and Subscribing LEA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provide by LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA.

BY: ParMinkhi	Date: 3.23.2020
Paul Mishkin, CEO	
[Name of Subscribing LEA] ("Subs <u>Denise Pigeon</u> BY:	ceribing LEA") Nashoba Valley Technical School District  3-24-2020  Date:
Denise pigeon Printed Name:	Superintendent Title/Position:
DATE:3-24-2020	
	VE OF LEA:  Denise Pigeon
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV	
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV	Denise Pigeon
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIV  Name  Title	Denise Pigeon Superintendent 100 Littleton Road, Westford MA 01886